
Standings Riders 3rd European Youth Cup '09 w!.com 

 Points Team Rider 

 Lyle Jackson 

 37 GER RASCHAT, SOPHIA 
 31 GER SCHMIDT, MAXI 
 18 GER LENZ, CAROLIN 
 17 ITA FABRIS, CATERINA 
 17 ITA MASI, MICHELE 
 14 FRA VINCENT, ALAN 
 14 - MERRILD, SUS 
 13 SUI HUGELSHOFER, MELINA 
 12 GBR DALTON, CHRIS 
 12 SUI HIRTER, PERRINE 
 11 ITA DALLA GASSA, LAURA 
 10 GBR NALBANTIAN, CHLOE 
 9 DEN MOLLER, NATASHA 
 9 GER WAGNER-WINTER, DANIELA 
 8 DEN JORGENSEN, TRINE 
 7 GBR LEACH, JESSIE 
 6 GBR FRY, LILIAN 
 6 SUI VILLIGER, RACHEL 
 5 BEL BRÜLS, ALEXANDRE 
 5 ITA MARTINI, CECILIA 
 5 ITA SALA, REBECCA 
 4 GBR EDWARDS, BETTY 
 3 BEL POELMAN, ILKE 
 1 DEN DERKS, SUZANNE 

 1 DEN RAHBEK, LOUISE 
 0 BEL VERBRUGGEN, SANNE 
 0 FRA LADRET, JUSTINE 
 0 BEL KRIJNEN, MELISSA 
 0 FRA NALLET, VIKTOR 
 0 DEN PEDERSEN, SOFIE 
 0 FRA ESTIVAL, GLEN 
 0 SUI HÖNEMANN, LENA 
 0 FRA BROCARD, CAMILLE 
 0 BEL MARINUS, NIKITA 

 



 Sean Pulley 

 27 GER RASCHAT, SOPHIA 
 23 - MERRILD, SUS 
 20 ITA SALA, REBECCA 
 20 GER SCHMIDT, MAXI 
 19 ITA FABRIS, CATERINA 
 16 SUI HUGELSHOFER, MELINA 
 16 GBR DALTON, CHRIS 
 14 ITA MASI, MICHELE 
 13 SUI VILLIGER, RACHEL 
 12 SUI HIRTER, PERRINE 
 10 GBR NALBANTIAN, CHLOE 
 10 FRA VINCENT, ALAN 
 9 GER LENZ, CAROLIN 
 9 DEN MOLLER, NATASHA 

 8 GER WAGNER-WINTER, DANIELA 
 8 ITA DALLA GASSA, LAURA 
 7 FRA NALLET, VIKTOR 
 7 BEL POELMAN, ILKE 
 7 GBR FRY, LILIAN 
 5 GBR LEACH, JESSIE 
 4 GBR EDWARDS, BETTY 
 4 DEN JORGENSEN, TRINE 
 4 DEN DERKS, SUZANNE 
 3 DEN RAHBEK, LOUISE 
 0 ITA MARTINI, CECILIA 
 0 FRA ESTIVAL, GLEN 
 0 BEL MARINUS, NIKITA 
 0 BEL BRÜLS, ALEXANDRE 
 0 DEN PEDERSEN, SOFIE 
 0 SUI HÖNEMANN, LENA 
 0 FRA BROCARD, CAMILLE 
 0 FRA LADRET, JUSTINE 
 0 BEL KRIJNEN, MELISSA 
 0 BEL VERBRUGGEN, SANNE  


